Pin Configuration
1
2
3
4
5
Single
+V input

(.040)
10.6
(.417)
UNIT: mm
         (inch)
! 2:1 input range
!Excellent regulation
! Input LC filter
!Short circuit protection
!Over current protection
! 100% burn-in test
!Free air convection
Part No Input Output Current Ripple
(VDC) (VDC) (mA) p-p(mV)
DKE15A-05 9~18 ±5 ±1500 50
DKE15A-12 9~18 ±12 ±625 60
DKE15A-15 9~18 ±15 ±500 60
DKE15A-24 9~18 ±24 ±313 8
DKE15B-05 18~36 ±5 ±1500 50
DKE15B-12 18~36 ±12 ±625 60
DKE15B-15 18~36 ±15 ±500 60
DKE15B-24 18~36 ±24 ±313 80
DKE15C-05 36~72 ±5 ±1500 50
DKE15C-12 36~72 ±12 ±625 60
DKE15C-15 36~72 ±15 ±500 60
DKE15C-24 36~72 ±24 ±313 80
Specification
Voltage accuracy............................... ± 2%
Line regulation.................................. ± 0.3%
Load regulation................................. 2% (20%~full load)